
D R I N K

Members
Non-Members

PUBLISHED RATES

Accesible Free Basic Healthcare For All

C O N S U L T A T I O N

O T H E R  S E R V I C E S

ON-SITE CLINIC

OFF-SITE CLINIC

LIPID PROFILE 
In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

CREATININE

CBC W/ PLATELET

FECALYSIS

SPUTUM MICROSCOPY

NEBULIZATION (W/O MEDICINES)

BLOOD TYPING

ECG

HEMOGLOBIN & HEMATOCRIT

BLOOD URIC ACID

BASIC LAB/DIAGNOSTICS 

FECAL OCCULT BLOOD 

PAP SMEAR/VIA

HbA1c

FASTING BLOOD SUGAR

ORAL GLUCOSE TOLERANCE TEST

URINALYSISULTRASOUND

₱300.00
₱500.00

₱120.00
₱150.00

LIVER FUNCTION (SGPT/SGOT)

PSA

₱ 50.00
₱140.00

₱300.00
₱550.00

X-RAY

Members
Non-Members

Members
Non-Members

Members
Non-Members

Members
Non-Members

Members
Non-Members

Members
Non-Members

Hbsag
Members
Non-Members

₱200.00

₱200.00
₱200.00

₱50.00
₱40.00

₱250.00
₱200.00

₱60.00
₱60.00

₱180.00
₱200.00

₱300.00
₱550.00

₱300.00
₱400.00

₱240.00
₱240.00

₱900.00
N/A

₱150.00
₱200.00

₱100.00
₱100.00

₱500.00
₱550.00

₱300.00
₱240.00

₱60.00
₱80.00

₱290.00
₱238.00

₱600.00
₱750.00

₱60.00
₱80.00

₱545-1,300

MAMMOGRAM
FREE

₱1,800.00

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

ONLINE 
In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

In-house
Thi rd  Par ty  

₱200.00

₱200.00
₱200.00

₱545-1,300

   Co-Pay Policy: 
 All members may render co-pay of up to ₱900.00 once aggregate availed value in a year exceed ₱1,700.00 vs. price rate1.
All members to pay  discounted  price  or special rate for non covered Philhealth Konsulta Package benefits2.


