# Accesible Free Basic Healthcare For All







# **PUBLISHED RATES**

### CONSULTATION

ON-SITE CLINIC	
In-house	₱200.00
Third Party	₱200.00
ONLINE	
In-house	<b>₱</b> 200.00
Third Party	₱200.00
OFF-SITE CLINIC	
In-house	₱200.00
Third Party	₱200.00

#### OTHER SERVICES

NEBULIZATION (W/O MED	DICINES)
Members	₱40.00
Non-Members	₱50.00
BLOOD TYPING	
Members	₱200.00
Non-Members	₱250.00
ULTRASOUND Members Non-Members	₱545-1,300 ₱545-1,300
Members Non-Members	₱60.00 ₱80.00
LIVER FUNCTION (SGPT/SG	iOT)
Members	₱240.00
Non-Members	₱300.00
HEMOGLOBIN & HEMA	ATOCRIT
Members	₱60.00
Non-Members	₱80.00
PSA Members Non-Members Hbsag	₱600.00 ₱750.00
Members	₱238.00
Non-Members	₱290.00

# **BASIC LAB/DIAGNOSTICS**

LIPID PROFILE	
In-house	₱300.00
Third Party	₱500.00
CREATININE	
In-house	<b>₱</b> 120.00
Third Party	₱150.00
FASTING BLOOD SUGAR	
In-house	₱ 50.00
Third Party	₱140.00
ORAL GLUCOSE TOLERANCE TEST	
In-house	₱300.00
Third Party	₱550.00
CBC W/ PLATELET	
In-house	₱150.00
Third Party	₱200.00
FECALYSIS	D400 00
In-house	<b>₱</b> 100.00
Third Party	₱100.00
SPUTUM MICROSCOPY	4-
In-house	N/A
Third Party	<b>₽</b> 900.00
URINALYSIS	<b>P</b> /0.00
In-house	₱60.00 ₱60.00
Third Party	
FECAL OCCULT BLOOD	₱180.00
In-house Third Party	
	P200.00
PAP SMEAR/VIA	₱500.00
In-house Third Party	
Third Party	
HbA1c In-house	₱300.00
Third Party	
ECG	P000.00
In-house	₱300.00
Third Party	
X-RAY	
In-house	₱240.00
Third Party	₱240.00
MAMMOGRAM	
In-house	FREE
111-110056	=

**₱**1,800.00

#### Co-Pay Policy:

1. All members may render co-pay of up to ₱900.00 once aggregate availed value in a year exceed ₱1,700.00 vs. price rate

Third Party

2. All members to pay discounted price or special rate for non covered Philhealth Konsulta Package benefits